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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
DeKay, Bryon
Leonard, Chris

Name
Harrison, Leon Sr
Haigood, Clay

Name

Lightfoot, Calder
Bolin, John

Hill, James

Kelly, Jon

Lee, Matt

Rozner, John Wayne
Edmond, Tommy
Vaughn, Mike

Name
Whicker, Cody
Boiles, Blake
Kelly, Justin
Ledlow, Adam

Name

Dickinson, Dylan
Terrell, John
Saunders, Travis
Mills, Mark
Haigood, Clay
McLaughlin, Clayton
Davis, Cody L
George, Matthew
Owens, Mike
Witt, Tanner

Beginner Average / 9 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.93 On2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /90 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.43
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 90 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.61

Heeler

Header 37.92
Heeler

Header 39.69
Heeler

Header 42.31

Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /140 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.33
Heeler

Header 7.43
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 140 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.25
Heeler
Header 53.18
Heeler
Header 54.23
Heeler
Header 54.35
Heeler
Header 56.19
Heeler

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$580.00
$580.00
$435.00
$435.00
$295.00
$295.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$680.00
$680.00
$565.00
$565.00
$455.00
$455.00
$340.00
$340.00
$225.00
$225.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Lisenbe, Derreck
George, Matthew

Name

Haigood, Clay
Willberg, Brett
Haigood, Clay
Witt, Tanner
Haigood, Clay
George, Matthew
Harris, Sydney
Percivill, Justin

Name
Hatley, Cole
Hatley, Cooper

Name
Walker, Mike
Davis, George

Name
Davis, Tripp
McPherson, Josh

Name
Hatley, Cooper
McPherson, Josh

#2.0 Fast Time /98 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.63
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 98 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.75
Heeler

Header 46.37
Heeler

Header 48.57
Heeler

Header 61.78
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 20 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.81 On3
Heeler

#3.0/80M Average / 6 Teams

Position Time
Header 19.52 On2
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 17 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.39
Heeler

#4.5 Average / 12 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.95
Heeler

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$635.00
$635.00
$475.00
$475.00
$320.00
$320.00

$80.00
$160.00

Earnings
$960.00
$960.00

Earnings
$285.00
$285.00

Earnings
$815.00
$815.00

Earnings
$575.00
$575.00
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